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Cumulus 670
Grundriss Erdgeschoss

CU670/P-K-W25+F - Stand 30.09.2025 

Räume Wohnfläche
nach WoFlV

Grundfläche
nach DIN 277

WOHNEN
SCHLAFEN
KIND I
KIND II
KÜCHE
WC
BAD
DIELE
FLUR
HAR
TERRASSE

39.30 m²
13.17 m²
14.00 m²
15.11 m²
10.45 m²

4.04 m²
8.41 m²
8.56 m²
7.79 m²
7.61 m²
5.50 m²

38.63 m²
12.98 m²
13.81 m²
14.92 m²
10.45 m²

4.04 m²
8.41 m²
8.56 m²
7.79 m²
7.61 m²

10.50 m²

GESAMT 133.94 m² 137.70 m²

 Ermittlung der Flächen nach Fertigmaßen der Räume (Rohbau abzügl. Putz 1,5 cm) 

Ort, Datum 

Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in) 

Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in) 



Cumulus 670
Schnitt

CU670/P-K-W25+F - Stand 30.09.2025 

Ort, Datum Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in)

Ort, Datum Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in)



Cumulus 670
Ansicht I

CU670/P-K-W25+F - Stand 30.09.2025 

Ort, Datum Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in)

Ort, Datum Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in)



Cumulus 670
Ansicht II

CU670/P-K-W25+F - Stand 30.09.2025 

Ort, Datum Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in)

Ort, Datum Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in)



Cumulus 670
Ansicht III

CU670/P-K-W25+F - Stand 30.09.2025 

Ort, Datum Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in)

Ort, Datum Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in)



Cumulus 670
Ansicht IV

CU670/P-K-W25+F - Stand 30.09.2025 

Ort, Datum Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in)

Ort, Datum Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in)


